
3/25/24, 11:43 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10691630 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10691630

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Purchase of electrical and hardware materials for the maintenance of Laoag City General
Hospital

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-025R

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping

Classification: Goods

Category: Hardware and Construction
Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 149,936.90 

Delivery Period: 25 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Rhonaline Joy B Agaran
BAC Secretariat Member
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.217

rhonbaengan01@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 23/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 23/03/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 27/03/2024 15:00 PM

Description
 
QTY. Unit DESCRIPTION
10 pcs E 27 Receptacle I 4''
11 rolls Electrical Tape (B)
1 roll Flat Cord #16 (roll)
1 pc Floater Switch
15 pcs 2 Gang Surface Type Outlet
15 pcs 2 Gang Switch Set with Plate
10 pcs 3 Gang Extension Outlet
70 pcs LED Bulb 12 watts
2 pcs Rubber Tape
20 pcs Male Plug
15 pcs Weather Proof Rubber Socket
28 pcs T8 Flourescent Tube 36Watts
2 pcs Magnetic Contactor
3 pcs Overload 32 ampheres
8 pcs Flourescent Starter
1 bx Blind Rivet 1/8 (bx)
1 pc Diamond Cutting Disc 4"
14 pcs Door Knob
2 pcs 1/8 Drill Bit Metal
2 pcs 3/16 Drill Bit Metal
2 pcs 1/2 Drill Bit Masonry

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


3/25/24, 11:43 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10691630 2/2

2 pcs 1/4 Drill Bit Masonry
2 pcs 3/6 Drill Bit Masonry
1 kl Finishing Nail 2"
1 kl Finishing Nail 1 1/2"
1 kl Finishing Nail 3"
1 kl Finishing Nail 1 1/2"
1 gals Flat Latex
2 pcs Hacksaw Blade
2 pcs Paint Brush 2"
2 pcs Paint Brush 4"
2 pcs Paint Roller 7"
5 pcs Puller Stainless 6"
5 pcs Plyboard
5 pcs Plywood Marine 1/4
2 pcs Sandpaper #100 1ftx4ft
11 pcs Silicon Sealant Clear
1 kl Welding Rod Ordinary
1 gal White Cliché
2 cans Vulca Seal
10 pcs 1/2x1x10
10 pcs 1x1x10
5 pcs 2x2x10
5 pcs 1x2x10
2 kls Tie Wire #26
27 pcs Angle Valve 1/2x1/2
2 pcs Ball Valve 1/2 kitz
4 pcs Elbow Mig with Thread
1 pair Epoxy All Purpose (1L)
28 pcs Flexible Hose 1/2x1/2x18
1 roll Garden Hose 5/8 (roll)
4 pcs Goose Faucet Small (brass)
2 pcs Goose Faucet Big(brass)
3 pcs Hack Saw Blade
3 pcs Lavatory Faucet (brass)
3 pcs Long Faucet 4" (brass)
3 pcs Male Adaptor Mig 1/2
2 pcs MIG Coupling 3/4
10 pcs Ordinary Faucet
2 pcs Solvent Cement 200cc
2 pcs Tank Fittings Push Button Single
19 pcs Teflon 3/4"
2 pcs Tee PVC 1/2
3 pcs Elbow W/T 1/2
1 pc PVC Pipe Cutter
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Hardware Materials for the maintenance of Laoag City
General Hospital

1 Lot 149,936.90

Created by Rhonaline Joy B Agaran

Date Created 22/03/2024

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

